

\220

ITEM NO.91

COURT NO.3

SECTION IIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3283-3287/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 12/11/2007 in DR No. 2/2005 & CRLR No. 117/2005 & CRLR No. 126/2005 & CRLR No. 137/2005 & CRLR No. 211/2005 of the HIGH COURT OF M.P. AT GWALIOR)

MUNNI & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 04/05/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.
Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.
Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Abha R. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Parmar, Adv.
Mr. Susheel Tomar, Adv.
Ms. Abha R. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Prakash Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Call after the ensuring Summer Vacation.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(SHAHI BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER

\220

ITEM NO.91

COURT NO.3

SECTION IIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3283-3287/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 12/11/2007 in DR No. 2/2005 & CRLR No. 117/2005 & CRLR No. 126/2005 & CRLR No. 137/2005 & CRLR No. 211/2005 of the HIGH COURT OF M.P. AT GWALIOR)

MUNNI & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 04/05/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.
Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.
Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Abha R. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Parmar, Adv.
Mr. Susheel Tomar, Adv.
Ms. Abha R. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Prakash Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Call after the ensuring Summer Vacation.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(SHAHI BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER