

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3283-3287/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 12/11/2007 in DR No. 2/2005 & CRLR No. 117/2005 & CRLR No. 126/2005 & CRLR No. 137/2005 & CRLR No. 211/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT GWALIOR)

MUNNI & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,discharge of Advocate on Record for respondent nos.2 to 5 and permission to file additional documents

Date: 11/12/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s)	Mr. S.K. Jain,Adv. Mr. Puneet Jain,Adv. Ms.Christi Jain,Adv. Ms. Eshita Jain,Adv. Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.
For Respondent(s)	Mr. J.C. Gupta,Sr.Adv. For Prakash Kumar,Adv. Mr. Dharm Singh,Adv. Mr.Prakash Kumar Singh,Adv. Mr. S.K. Dubey,Sr.Adv. Mr. Rajesh ,Adv. Mr. D.Singh,Adv. Mr. Yogesh Tiwari,Adv. Ms. Abha R. Sharma ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post for final hearing in the month of April, 2010.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master