

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 700-704/2010

MUNNI &amp; ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for permission to file addl. Documents and exemption from filing O.T. and discharge of advocate on record for respondent Nos. 2 to 5)

WITH SLP(Crl) No. 5308-5310/2011 (Office Report)

SLP(Crl) No. 5314/2011 (Office Report)

Date : 13/07/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Abhinav Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Apurv Taran, Adv.  
Ms. Ankita Gupta, Adv.  
For Ms. Pratibha Jain, AORMr. C. D. Singh, AOR  
Mr. D.S. Parmar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Sakshi Kakkar, Adv.  
Mr. C. D. Singh, AOR  
Mr. udit Arora, Adv.

Mr. Prakash Kumar Singh, AOR

Mr. Vikrant Singh Bais, AOR

Ms. Abha R. Sharma, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Signature Not VerifiedAs prayed, the matters are adjourned for one week.

Digitally signed by

R.NATARAJAN

Date: 2016.07.16

12:55:40 IST

Reason:

(R.NATARAJAN)  
Court Master(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)  
Court Master