

ITEM NO.105 (MM)

COURT NO.9

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 700-704/2010

MUNNI & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With Appln. (s) for permission to file addl. documents and exemption from filing O.T. and discharge of advocate on record for respondent Nos. 2 to 5)

WITH SLP(Crl) Nos. 5308-5310/2011
(With Office Report)

SLP(Crl) No. 5314/2011
(With Office Report)

Date : 15/09/2016 These appeals though listed were mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Appellant(s) Ms. Pratibha Jain, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. C. D. Singh, AOR
Ms. Sakshi Kakkar, Adv.
Mr. Udit Arora, Adv.
Mr. Avi Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Yogesh Tiwari, Adv.
Mr. Prakash Kumar Singh, AOR

Mr. Vikrant Singh Bais, AOR

Ms. Abha R. Sharma, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On the prayer made by Mr. Yogesh Tiwari, learned counsel appearing for the respondent, these matters are adjourned for three weeks.

(R. NATARAJAN)
Court Master

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
Court Master